

\$~SB- 4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11

% 16.01.2015

Present: Mr Pradeep Arya, Mr Ajay Choudhary and Mr Harsh Ahuja for petitioner in W.P.(C) 646/2012
Mr Fanish Jain for petitioner in W.P.(C) 880/2013
Mr Abhishek Anand Rai and Ms Divya Pandey for petitioner in W.P.(C) 6843/2013
Ms Tasneem Ahmadi for Anjuman Haidari
Mr Rajiv Bansal and Mr Dhruv Tamta for DDA
Mr Vivek Goyal for UOI
Mr Yogesh Saini for Mr V.K. Tandon for GNCTD
Mr Shri Singh, Mr Pankaj Batra for Delhi Police with Insp V. Dalal, SI Sanjiv Mandal, PS Lodhi Colony for Delhi Police
Ms Malvika Trivedi and Mr Rahul Arya for NDMC

+CONT. CAS (C) 406/2012, CM 1388/2012, 2345/2012, 2672/2012, 3091/2012, 19887/2012, 2254/2013, 4714/2013, 5037/2013, 14927/2013, 14986/2013, 1039/2014, 6880/2014, 9139/2014, 16362/2014, 16457/2014, 16458/2014, 16561/2014 in W.P.(C) 646/2012, CONT. CAS (C) 820/2012 & CM 3241/2013, 10077/2013, 15351/2013, 17393/2013, 17394/2013, 244/2014, CONT.CAS(C) 862/2013, CONT. CAS (C) 921/2013, CONT.CAS (C) 824/2014 & CM 19188/2014, W.P.(C) 880/2013 & CM 1673/2013, w.p.(c) 6843/2013 & CM 14836/2013, 18801/2014.

*

At the request made on behalf of Mr Siddharth Luthra, the learned senior counsel, who has to appear on behalf of the Delhi Police, renotify on 22.01.2015 at 4.15 pm.

BADAR DURREZ AHMED, J

SIDDHARTH MRIDUL, J

JANUARY 16, 2015
SU