

\$~SB-1, 3, 4, 5, 6 & 7

% 06.02.2015

Present: Mr Pradeep Arya, Mr Ajay Choudhary, Mr Harsh Ahuja for the petitioner.
Ms Ankita Prabhaker, Adv. for the petitioner.
Mr Fanish K. Jain, Adv. for the petitioner.
Mr L.K. Bhushan, Adv. with Ms Raashi Beri, Adv. for the petitioner in Cont. Cas (C) 921/2013, 824/2014, WPC 880/2013.
Mr Priyank Upadhyay, Adv. for respondent no.8 in Cont. Case (C) 862/13.
Dr B.K. Dash, Mr S.K. Rout, Dr N. Praddep Sharma and Mr Pawan Kumar, Adv. for appellants
Mr Sidharth Luthra, Sr. Adv. with Mr Pankaj Batra, Mr Shri Singh, Mr Aditya Singh, Mr Shi Pandey, Mr Abhinav Sethi, Adv. for Delhi Police.
Mr Shekhar Das, Adv. for the applicants.
Mr Rajiv Bansal with Mr Dhruv Tanta for DDA
Mr Yogesh Saini, Adv. for Mr V.K. Tandon, Adv. for GNCTD.
Ms Tasneem Ahmadi, Adv. with Mr Pramod Kumar Adv. for Anjuman-E-Haidari.
Mr Rahuk Kaushik, Adv. for the respondents
Mr Vivek Goyal, CGSC for UOI in Cont. Cas (C) 406/2012.
Insp Virendra Singh, SHO/ Lodi Colony with SI Sanjiv Mandal.
Ms Malvika Trivedi and Mr Rahul Arya for NDMC

+ CONT. CAS (C) 406/2012, CONT. CAS (C) 820/2012 & CM 3241/2013, 10077/2013, 15351/2013, 17393/2013, 17394/2013, 244/2014, CONT.CAS(C) 862/2013, CONT. CAS (C) 921/2013, CONT.CAS (C) 824/2014 & CM 19188/2014, W.P.(C) 880/2013 & CM 1673/2013

*

Renotify on 27.03.2015.

BADAR DURREZ AHMED, J

SIDDHARTH MRIDUL, J

FEBRUARY 06, 2015 / SU