

\$~SDB-1-8

% 22.05.2015

Present: Mr Fanish K. Jain, Adv. with Mr Arun Vashista, Adv. for the petitioner in WPC 880/2013.
Mr Abhishek Aanand Rai, Adv. with Ms divya Pandey, Adv. for the petitioner in WPC 6843/2013.
Mr Vivek Goyal, CGSC with Mr J.P. Sharma, Adv. for UOI in WPC 6843/2013.
Mr Vivek Goyal, CGSC with Mr J.P. Sharma, Adv. for UOI in Cont. Cas (C) 406/2012.

+ Cont. Cas (C) 406/2012, CM Nos. 1388/2012, 2345/2012, 2672/2012, 3091/2012, 19887/2012, 2254/2013, 4714/2013, 5037/2013, 14927/2013, 14986/2013, 1039/2014, 6880/2014, 9139/2014, 16362/2014, 16457/2014, 16458/2014, 16561/2014, 1219/2015, 1224/2015, 1225/2015, 5665/2015, 5673/2015, 5785/2015, 6325/2015, 6832/2015, 6833/2015, 7957/2015, 8789/2015 in W.P.(C) 646/2012, Cont. Cas (C) 820/2012 & CM 3241/2013, 10077/2013, 15351/2013, 17393/2013, 17394/2013, 244/2014, Cont. Cas (C) 862/2013, Cont. Cas (C) 921/2013, Cont. Cas. (C) 824/2014 & CM 19188/2014, W.P.(C) 880/2013 & CM 1673/2013 and W.P.(C) 6843/2013 & CM 14836/2013.

*

Hon'ble Mr Justice Siddharth Mridul is on leave today.

Renotify on 28.05.2015 at 4.15 p.m.

BY ORDER

MAY 22, 2015

kb

(COURT MASTER)