

\$~SDB-3 and 5 to10

% 11.12.2015

Present: Mr Fanish K. Jain, Adv. with Mr Arun Vashista, Adv. for the petitioner in WPC 880/2013.
Ms Malvika Trivedi, Adv. with Mr Jitendra Tripathi, Adv. for NDMC.
Mr Vivek Goyal, CGSC for UOI.
Mr Sidharth Luthra, Sr. Adv. with Mr S. Singh, Adv. for R-6. SHO Insp. Virender Dalal, Lodhi Colony and SI D.V. Singh.
Ms Tasmeen Ahmadi, Adv. for Anjuman-E-Haidiri.
Mr Rajiv Tamta, Adv. with Ms Arpita, Mr Keshav Datta, Adv. for DDA.
Ms Shobhana Takiar, Adv. for DDA in WPC 880/2013.
Mr Abhishek Aanand Rai, Adv. for the petitioner in WPC 6843/2013.

+ Cont. Cas (C) 406/2012, Cont. Cas (C) 820/2012 & CM 3241/2013, 10077/2013, 15351/2013, 17393/2013, 17394/2013, 244/2014, Cont. Cas (C) 862/2013, Cont. Cas (C) 921/2013, Cont. Cas. (C) 824/2014 & CM 19188/2014, W.P.(C) 880/2013 & CM 1673/2013 and W.P.(C) 6843/2013 & CM 14836/2013, 16274/2015, 23045/2015

*

Renotify on 26.02.2015.

BADAR DURREZ AHMED, J

DECEMBER 11, 2015
kb

SIDDHARTH MRIDUL, J