

\$~SDB-6 to 13

% 09.12.2016

Present: Ms Jyoti Nagpal, Adv. for Mr Fanish K. Jain, Adv. for the petitioner in WPC 880/2013.
Ms Malvika Trivedi, Adv. with Mr Jitendra Kr. Tripathi, Adv. for NDMC.
Mr Vivek Goel, Adv. Adv. for UOI in WPC 6843/2013,
Mr S.D. Windlesh, Adv. for UOI.
Ms Tasneem Ahmadi, Adv. for Anjuman-E-Haideri.
Mr Rajiv Bansal, Adv. with Ms Rukhmini Bobde, Mr Dhruv Tamta, Ms Uma Lohray, Ms Soomya and Ms Arpita, Adv. for the DDA.
Mr Santosh Kumar Tripathi, Adv. for the GNCTD.
Ms Shobhana Takiar, Adv. for the DDA in WPC 880/2013.
Mr Naresh, L.A. Adv. for the respondent.
Mr Shri Singh, Adv. for Delhi Police

+ Cont. Cas (C) 406/2012, CM Nos. 1388/2012, 3091/2012, 4714/2013, 5037/2013, 14927/2013, 9139/2014, 16362/2014, 16457/2014, 16561/2014, 8789/2015, 27632 to 27635/2015, 1618/2016, 24799/2016, 25920/2016, 28002-28003/2016, 28167/2016, 33894/2016. 34971/2016, 36463/2016, 36569/2016 in W.P.(C) 646/2012, CM 3241/2013, 10077/2013, 15351/2013, 17393/2013, 17394/2013, 244/2014 in Cont. Cas (C) 820/2012, Cont. Cas (C) 862/2013, Cont. Cas (C) 921/2013, Cont. Cas. (C) 824/2014 & CM 19188/2014, W.P.(C) 880/2013 & CM 1673/2013 and W.P.(C) 6843/2013 & CM 14836/2013, 16274/2015, 23045/2015.

*

The Hon'ble Division Bench did not assemble today due to Full Court Reference.

Renotify on 03.02.2017.

BY ORDER

DECEMBER 09, 2016
kb

(COURT MASTER)